COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
IDTCV183-1 / IDTCV183-2
PROGRAMMABLE FLEXPC CLOCK FOR P4 PROCESSOR
1
MARCH, 2010
IDTCV183-1A
IDTCV183-2A
COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE

α
TSSOP PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
CV183-1APAG Tubes 64-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
CV183-1APAG8 Tape and Reel 64-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
CV183-2APAG Tubes 64-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
CV183-2APAG8 Tape and Reel 64-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
"G" after the tw o-letter package code are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
"A" is the device revision designator (w ill not correlate to the datasheet revision)
COMMERCIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
22